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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First l ast 

Steering Committee Members 

Steering 
Daphne' Adams 2018 

Appointed Brittni Barnett 
Steering 

Jennifer Bekker 2019 
Steering 

Donna Bloom 2018 

Appointed Sarah Carroll 

Appointed Courtney Cross 
Steering 

Roxanne Del Rio 2017 
Steering 

leigh Duncan-Timm 2018 

Appointed Ash leigh Fe ryan 

Appointed Katherine Gonzales 
Steering 

Dr. Mary Jones 2018 
Steering 

Chris Marchbanks 2019 
Steering 

Alice Masciarell i 2019 
Steering 

Jordan McCarty 2018 
Steering 

Wendy McGee 2019 
Steering 

Hope Nord on 2017 
Steering 

Frank Padgett 2019 
Steering 

Jessica Pool 2018 
Steering 

Dawn Shapley 2019 

Appointed Danielle Shaw 
Steering 

Ginger Simonson 2018 
Steering 

Mary Wilson 2018 
Steering 

VACANT 2019 
Steering 

VACANT 2019 

Org 

CCA 

Town of Flower Mound 

City of Denton 

Denton County Friends of the Family 

City of Frisco 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. 

North Central Texas College 

AbleDisabled 

City of Lewisville 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. 

UNT 

Goodwill Industries of Fort Worth 

Denton Community Health Clinic 

DCMHMR 

Our Daily Bread 

Giving Hope, Inc. 

City of Denton Police Department 

Journey to Dream 

Valley Creek Church 

City of Denton 

Denton County Military Veteran Peer Network 

Domestic Violence 

Emergency Shelter 

~ 
DENTON COUNTY 

~ 
Email 25-Apr F 

I 
ss 
ON 

Total 2018 

daQhne.adams@ccaheiQs.org 4 w 
Brittni.Barnett@Fiower-Mound.com 4 

jenntfer.bekker@ci!Yofdenton.!;O[!! 3 ~ 
Dbloom@dcfof.org 0 

scarroll @friscotexas.gov 2 rf~/ 
Courtne'i@ U nitedWa'iDenton.org 3 ;t:_; 

rdelrio@nctc.edu 4 !'(.~ 

leighandra940@gmail.com 0 

afe[.'ian@ci!Yoflewisville.com 2 

katherine@unitedwa'identQn .org 3 liJr. 
ma[.'i.jones@unt.edu 4 ,;?..,_ 

cmarchbanks@goodwillfw.org 3 4"--
alice@masciarelli.net 3 

jordanm@dentonmhmr,Q(g 2 d\M 
odbexecdirector@gmail.com 1 ~lA 1--

hnordon@hoQeincdenton.com 3 

Frank.Padgett@ci!Yofdenton .com 1 

jessica@journe'i!odream.com 0 

dawn .shaQle'i@valle'iCr!:~k.Qrg 2 ~/s 
Danielle.Shaw@ci!Yofdenton.com 4 V , 

vgws56@gmail.com 0 D 
golfing1968.mw@gmail.com 0 

0 

0 

Steering Committee Member ATIENDANCE: 48 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First Last 

Members 

Member Kristi Adam 

Member Peter Adam 

Member Brittany Allen 

Member Lynnie Anderson 

Member Olivia Baj aj 

Member M elanie Barry 

Member Rebecca Barton 

Member Robin Bellerby 

Member Yvonne Booker 

Member Laura Bradley 

Member Carrie Breedlove 

Member Cathy Brown 

Member Stacy Brown 

Member Gay Campbell 

Member Carol Chance 

Member Katie Chapman 

Member Jennifer Chavers 

Member Linda Choi 

Member Kathy Clark 

Member Jennifer Collins 

Member La Tiffany Coleman 

Member Christy Daniel 

Member Ruby DeJesus 

Member Rebecca Dake 

Member Preacher Doucette 

Org 

Teena's Place 

Teena's Place 

Arms of Hope 

Refuge for Women 

Community Member 

Community Member 

City of Frisco 

Christian Community Action 

Community Member 

Denton Community Health Clinic 

MKOC, DCHC, ODB 

City of Frisco 

FMUMC 

First Refuge M inistries 

Giving Hope, Inc. 

The Salvation Army- Denton Corps 

YOTO (Dent on County Youth TOday) 

Denton Affordable Housing Corp 

Cathol ic Charities 

Journey to Dream 

The Salvation Army - Denton Corps 

Interfaith Ministries 

~ 
DENTON COUNTY 
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Total 2018 

kam3882@J£ahoo.com 1 

Qeteradaml@yahoo.com 0 

ballen@armsofhope.org 0 

lynnie.anderson@refugeforwomen.org 0 

obajajl@yahoo.com 0 

melbarrySS@verizon.net 0 

rbarton@friscotexas.gov 0 

robin.bellerby@gmail.com 0 

careers@ccahelps.org 0 

laurabradleyrealtor@gmail.com 0 

carrie@dentonchc.org 0 

brown 76227 @live.com 0 

sbrown @friscotexas.gov 0 

gecnola@gmail.com 0 

firstchancel@verizon.net 0 

katie@hoQeincdenton.com 1 

jchavers@icloud.com 0 

Linda Choi@uss.salvationarmy.org 0 

kcflyingtoday@hotmail.com 0 

admin@ddahc.org 0 

latiffanycoleman@ccdofw.org 1 

Christy@journel£todream.com 0 

ruby.dejesus@uss.salvationarmy.org 1 

rebecca knef@hotmail.com 0 

2015Qreacherdoucette@gmail.com 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

M embership and Attendance Report 

First l ast 

Member laura Douglas 

Member Kristi Easley 

Member Thomas Emerich 

Member liz Emerson 

Member Claudette Fette 

Member Phyllis Finley 

Member Daniel Folmer 

Member Valerie Foster 

Member Emma Fowler 

Member Nick Fuselier 

Member Allison French 

Member Kelsey Fryman 

Member Con dell Garden 

Member April Grissom 

Member Barbara Haflich 

Member Ev Harman 

Member Kamilah Hasan 

Member AnDrou Hatchett 

Member Paul Juarez 

Member lisa High 

Member Toni Johnson-Simpson 

Member l eah Jordan 

Member Betty Kay 

Member Tracy Kimball 

Member Delilah Kimmel 

Member Jamey Kirby 

Org 

Denton Public Library 

Homeless/ Able Disable & Others 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. 

TWU School of Occupational Therapy 

Denton County MHMR-Crisis Team 

Denton County MHMR 

Sanger ISO 

Community M ember 

University of North Texas, PACE 

Community Member 

Occupy Our Homes 

Interfaith Ministries of Denton, Inc. 

DFPS (Adult Protective Services) 

Denton I.S.D. 

Woman to Woman Pregnancy Resource Cente 

Denton County Health Department 

CCA 

First Refuge M inistries 

Denton County MHMR-Connections 

Denton Count y Friends of the Family 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. 

M onsignor King Outreach Center 

Denton County Health Department 

DFPS (Adult Protective Services) 

City of Lewisville 

~ 
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laura.douglas@cityofdenton.com 0 

nordicrunner66@gmail.com 0 

emerich4l@gmail.com 0 

lizbuferd@gmail.com 0 

cfette@twu.edu 1 

phyllis@dentonmhmr.org 0 

danielf@dentonmhmr.org 0 

vfoster@sangerisd.net 0 

msemmafowler@gmail.com 0 

nicholas.fuselier@unt.edu 0 

allifrench87@gmail.com 0 

Kelsey.Fryman@gmail.com 0 

condell@ifmdenton.org 0 

april.grissom@dfps.state.tK.us 0 

bhaflich@dentonisd.org 0 

ev@dentonQrc.org 0 

kamilah.hasan@dentoncounty.com 0 

androu.hatchett@ccahel(!s.org 0 

Qaulj@firstrefugeministries.com 0 

lisah@dentonmhmr.org 0 

toni@dcfof.org 0 

I ea h@ u n itedwaydenton .org 0 

thebkays@yahoo.com 0 

kimballtracy42@gmail.com 0 

delilah.kimmel@dfps.state.tx.us 0 

jkirby@cityoflewisville.com 1 d/( 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First Last 

Member Deborah Lantrip 

Member Stanley Light 

Member Jennifer Livings 

Member Rebecca Marcott 

Member Filippo M asciarelli, MD 

Member Jonathan M arshall Jr 

Guest Daisy M artinez 

Member Jodi M assey 

Member Christopher M ays 

Member Sherri McDade 

Member Gail McGiothlen 

Member John Montoya 

Member Ann Moore 

Member Betty Jane M orrison 

Member George Morrison 

Member Emelie Moss 

Member Kyni ra M unerlyn 

Member Claudia Nava 

Member Jennifer Neufeld 

Member Dawn Olsen 

Member Bryce Olson 

Member Micheal Pirtle 

Member Sarah Carroll 

Member Elroy Roberson 

Member Deb Robertson 

Member Blanca Rodriguez 

~ 
DENTON COUNTY 

Org Email 25-A pr ~ 
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ss 
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Total 2018 

Community Member lamQdeb@gmail.com 0 

VFW, Denton County Veterans Coalition lamQiighter43@msn.com 0 

Cumberland jlivings@cpch.org 0 

Fair Oaks rebecca@planocommunityhome.org 0 

Denton Community Health Clinic filippo@masciarelli.net 0 

Teena's Place mojojoe03gt@l(ahoo.com 0 

Giving Hope, Inc. daisl1@ho1;2eincdenton.com 1 

First Refuge Ministries jodim@firstrefugeministries.com 0 

MVPN Mr.ChristopherMays@gmail.com 0 

Denton Housing Authority s.mcdade@dentonhousingauthority.com 0 

Community Member gmcglothlen@sbcglobal.net 0 

Habitat for Humanity of Denton County 0 

Intern ann 79moore@gmail.com 0 

New Beginnings bettyjane614@gmail.com 0 

New Beginnings bjmfoundation@gmail.com 0 

Family Protective Services Emelie.Moss@dfQsstat.tx.us 0 

City of lewisville kmunerll£n@cirtoflewisvil le.com 0 

Maxim us Claudianava@maximus.com 0 

UTA- Graduate Student jennifer.neufeld@mavs.uta.edu 0 

Denton County Veterans Coali tion dcmvQn@gmail.com 0 

Cross Timbers Community Church bryceo@crosstimberschurch.org 0 

Vision Ministries mpirtle@dent onbible.org 0 

City of Frisco SCarroll@friscotexas.gov 0 

VA Homeless Program Elroy.Roberson@va.gov 0 

SPAN drobertson@span-transit.org 0 

Cook Childrens Health Plan blanca.rodriguez@cookchildrens.org 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First l ast 

Member Dixil Rodriguez-Adams, P 

Member Barbara Ross 

Member Tangee Rucker 

Member Will Senn 

Member Tom Shapley 

Member Stephanie Siddle 

Member Pat Smith 

Member Christine Snow 

Member Patricia Sovero 

Member Dan ita Summers 

Member Tim Swenson 

Member Steve Thomas 

Member Sabrina Yvette Tidwell 

Member Amy Trail 

Member Elizabeth Wachira 

Member Pricilla Wachira 

Member lee Weber 

Member Scott Wisenbaker 

Member Rebekah Woodland 

Member Genny Wyles 

Org 

Community Member 

City of Denton 

North Central Texas College 

Texas Woman's University 

Valley Creek Church 

Giving Hope, Inc. 

Serve Denton 

Cumberland Presbyterian Children's Home 

Maximus/Texas Health Stops 

Serve Denton 

AbleDisabled 

Salvation Army- Lewisville 

Community Member 

UNT Collegiate Recovery Program 

Texas Woman's University Student 

Denton County Health Department 

City of Denton Police Department 

Solutions of North Texas 

Denton County Friends of the Family 

Valley Creek Church 

~ 
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dixil@dixilrodriguez.com 0 

Barbara.Ross@cityofdenton.com 0 

trucker@nctc.edu 1 

wsennl@twu.edu 0 

tshaQie:i@teamlandmark.com 0 

steQhsiddle@gmail.com 0 

psmith@servedenton.org 0 

csnow@cQch.org 0 

Qatriciasovero@maximus.com 0 

dsummers@servedenton.org 0 

swenson76227 @gmail.com 0 

steQhen.thomas@uss.salvationarmy.org 0 

sabrinatidwell17@yahoo.com 0 

am:i.trail@unt.edu 0 

ewachira@twu.edu 0 

pricilla.wachira@dentoncounty.com 0 

Lee. Weber@ci!Yofdenton.com 0 

scott@solutionsofnorthtexas.com 0 

rwoodland@dcfof.org 0 

gennywyles@gmail.com 0 

Members ATIENDANCE: 8 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First Last 

GUESTS 

Guest Kinsey Adamson 

Guest Me lyssa Andrews 

Guest Dr. Nicole Bradford 

Guest Keely Briggs 

Guest Laura Britton 

Guest Kasey Brown 

Guest Katie Bryant 

Guest Chadlyr Cabaniol 

Guest Tangela Caldwell 

Guest Taylor Cameron 

Guest John Campbell 

Guest Drew Christ 

Guest Jeff Coffey 

Guest Michelle Conner 

Guest Brandy Coty 

Guest Katherine Daniels 

Guest Nate Dears 

Guest Andrew Douglas 

Guest Marshall Dunbar 

Guest Dominique Egbers 

Guest Becki Farrel 

Guest Michelle Fulbright 

Guest Ashly Gould 

Guest Kelli Hanrahan 

Guest Cynthia Harris 

~ 
DENTON COUNTY 

ss 
O N 

Org Email 25-Apr 
I 

Total 2018 

Serve Denton kada mson@ se rvedenton. org 1 

TWU Occupational Therapy mandrews3@twu.edu 0 

DISD- Braswell High School nbradford@dentonisd.org 0 

City of Denton keely.briggs@cityofdenton.com 0 

UNT Student laurenbritton2@my.unt.edu 0 

Denton County MVPN kasey@DentonCoun!YMVPN.com 0 

TWU Social Work kbeyant13@twu.edu 0 

TWU Occupational Therapy ccabaniol@twu.edu 0 

Denton Housing Authority t .ca I dwell @d entonhousingauthority.com 0 

DCFOF tcameron@dcfof.org 1 

Faith Net john@matricus.com 0 

City of lewisville dcrist@cityoflewisville.com 0 

Private Investor (real Estate) jazzmutt@yahoo.com 0 

Safe Fa miles for Children Denton Co. safefamiliesdentoncounty@gmail.com 0 

Zoies Place brandy@zoiesQiace.org 1 

TWU Occupational Therapy kvoswinkel@twu.edu 0 

DCMHMR nathand@denton.org 1 

Vision Ministries adouglas@dentonbible.org 0 

CCA marshall.dunbar@ccahel(2s.org 0 

Zoies Place 1 

sagebrushbuki@gmail.com 0 

UNT Student fulbrightlmichelle@gmail.com 0 

Denton County Health Department ashly.gould@dentoncounty.com 0 

Valley Creek Church 0 

Giving Hope, Inc - Board Member cynthiaholleyharris2@gmail.com 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First l ast 

GueSt Damita Harris 

Guest Mary Lisa Herring 

Guest Bethany Kaiser 

Guest Sharon Kremer 

Guest l auren lay 

Guest Marty Mascari 

Guest Tricia Mathew 

Guest Nachai M cGee 

Guest Tracy Miller 

Guest Maria M ontano 

GueSt Christy Monte-Rosa 

Guest Jonathan M onte-Rosa 

GueSt Morgan Muse 

Guest Stephanie Nelson 

Guest Wendy Noble 

Guest Jessica OBrien 

Gues: Tina Peggs 

Guest c. Rangel 

Guest Joshua Robertson 

Guest Allie Ryan 

Guest Tyheshia Scott 

Guest Bob Stewart 

Guest Kathryn Stream 

Guest Sandy Swan 

Guest Jane II Trachta 

~ 
DENTON COUNTY 

ss 
ON 

Org Email 25-Apr ~ 
I 

Total 2018 

Salvation Army Denton damitaharris@uss.salvationarmy.org 1 

Able/Disable redfootbear62@gmail. com 0 

TWU Occupational Therapy bkaiser@twu edu 0 

Our Daily Bread - Board Member odbcommunication@gmarl.com 0 

Goodwill Indust ries of Fort Worth llay@goodw illfw.org 0 

NCT ADRC marty@ntads.net 0 

Denton County Health Department tricia .mathew@dentoncoun~.com 0 

Valley Creek Church nachai 17 @yahoo.com 0 

Annunciation Episcopal tracllm@annunciat ionlewisvil le.org 0 

TWU Social Work mmontano2@twu.edu 0 

Community Member gray-christy@gmail.com 0 

tatsumake@gmall.com 0 

Valley Creek Church musemm 09@yahoo.com 0 

DCFOF snelson@dcfof.org 1 

Giving Hope, Inc. 0 

TWU Occupational Therapy jobrienl@twu.edu 0 

DCMHMR tina(;!@dentonmhmr.org 0 

TWU Social Work crangel2@twu.~du 0 

Valley Creek Church 0 

Denton County M HMR allier@dentonmhmr.org 0 

Giving Hope, Inc. tyheshia@ho(;!eincdenton.org 1 

Our Daily Bread - Board M ember 0 

Denton Housing Authority - Board Member kst ream@grandecom.net 0 

Denton Community Health Clinic sw ansj@gmarl.com 0 

Monsignor King Outreach Cen t er gjtrachta@aol.com 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

First last 

Guest Cindy Trask 

Guest Brett Wallace 

Guest Alexandria Woodward 

Guest Julie Wright 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Org 

Safe Fa miles for Children Denton Co. 

TWU Social Work 

Texas Health resources 

~ 
DENTON COUNTY 

Email 25-Apr r" 
I 

. ss 
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Tota l 2018 

cind~.trask@hotmail.com 0 

brettww@hotmail.com 0 

awoodward6@twu.edu 0 

juliewright@texashealth.org 2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Guests ATIENDANCE: 10 0 

Attendance Total: 66 0 
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